MF-L15-3000
Indoor counterbalanced 3D SLAM unmanned forklift
Body size (L*W*H)             2565* 1034* 2222 mm
Vehicle weight (including battery) 2780kg
Load 1.5 T
Lift 3000mm
Turning radius 1423 mm
Pallet size (L*W*H) 1085*134* 60mm
Charging method Manual/automatic
recharge
Charging time < 2 h
Continuous working hours 5- 8 h
Walking accuracy error
±20  mm
Stop accuracy error ±10  mm
Maximum climbing capacity (full
load/empty load) 5% /  5%
Navigation mode 3D SLAM natural
navigation
Communication mode Wireless LAN/supports
5G
Walking function Forward/backward/turn
Stacking material cages
The flying wing car is
automatically loaded
and unloaded
Production line transfer
Maximum speed (full load/empty load)      5.0/5.4km/h
Voltage and capacity                         24 V / 300Ah
Self-handling, intelligent stacking, automatic/manual
mode switching
Parameter information
Function
Applicable scene
Platform loading and
unloading automatically
Customized with a clip